
 Tuesday, August 3 Wednesday, August 4 Thursday, August 5 Friday, August 6 

 
 

    

Monday, August 9 Tuesday, August 10 Wednesday, August 11 Thursday, August 12 Friday, August 13 
     

Monday, August 16 Tuesday, August 17 Wednesday, August 18 Thursday, August 19 Friday, August 20 

  FRENCH BREAD PIZZA 
SPINACH  SALAD 
DICED PEARS 
COOKIE 

BBQ RIB/ BUN 
FRITO CHIPS 
CARROT STICKS/ DIP 
ORANGE SLICES 
CHEESE STICKS 

BACON SCRAMBLE 
SMILEY FRIES 
YOGURT / FRUIT CUP 
RAZZY JUICE 

Monday, August 23 Tuesday, August 24 Wednesday, August 25 Thursday, August 26 Friday, August 27 

HOT DOG/ BUN 
REFRIED BEANS 
SWEET TATOR PUFFS 
MIXED FRUIT CUP 

TURKEY CHEESE WRAP-
CHEETOS 
VEGGY BITES/ DIP 
GRAPES 
COOKIE  

PASTA/ MEAT SAUCE 
ROMAINE SALAD 
FROZEN FRUIT CUP 
GARLIC BREAD 

CHICKEN NUGGETS 
MASHED TATORS 
GRAVY 
BUTTERED CORN 
DICED PEACHES 
DINNER ROLL 

COLD CEREAL 
APPLE BOSCO STICKS 
HARD BOILED EGG 
APPLE SLICES 
SIDE KICK JUICE 

Monday, August 30 Tuesday, August 31    

MEAT LOAF/GRAVY 
MASHED POTATOES 
GREEN BEANS 
PINEAPPLE TIDBITS 
DINNER ROLL 

CHICKEN/CHEESE BITES 
VEGGY BOAT/DIP 
BLUEBERRY CUP 
WHEAT THIN CRACKERS 

   

S t .  P e t e r  S c h o o l  M e n u  f o r  A u g u s t  2 0 2 1  Corn 
  

Illinois State Vegetable 
is sweet corn. 

 

Illinois was the ninth 
largest state for sweet 

corn production in 
2016. Sweet corn is 

considered in season 
June through October. 

Illinois is second overall 
for all corn production.  

 

The official snack food 
of Illinois is popcorn. 
This became law in 

August 2003.  
 

Corn is a good source of 
vitamin C! This vitamin 
plays many roles in the 
body, but did you know 

it can also help heal cuts 
and wounds? 


